DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 166.93

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 190.77

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 18.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -723.34

TOTAL FREIGHT 1145.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 206.10

GRAND TOTAL 1351.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Fifty One   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

RAJAPALAYAM (RJPM)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. IGST/7756/25-26 VALUE 31714.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :